CAPACITIVE
TOUCH SERIES
MODEL
CAPACITIVE TOUCH SERIES
♦ Modern touch pad design suitable for offices,hotels and
residential buildings.
♦ Applicable for 2-pipe FCU cooling&heating, Simple on-off
valve or compressor

WHITE
BLACK B
*ordering example TX1000OF220-V21-CEW-WSB
 BW
Sky Blue backlight + Black letters(TN LCD)
Black backlight + White letters (VA LCD)
 SB
CAPACITIVE TOUCH SERIES 2
LCD DISPLAY & KEYS DESCRIPTION
Mode  Fan Power  Up  Down
Periods
Program/Manual Mode
Set - point
Valve Open/Modbus ID
Fan Speed
Occupied
Room Temp.
Key lock
Weekdays
Key Card
Energy Saving
Mode
Real Time Clock Cooling Heating & Ventilation
ORDERING PART NUMBERS
ABBREVIATION
PART NUMBERS
OPERATING
VOLTAGES
APPLICATIONS VALVE TYPE EXT.SENSOR
TX1000 OF024-V21CW 24VAC 2-PIPE
TX1000 OF220-V2 1CEW 85-240VAC 2-PIPE/ SINGLE STAGE
ON-OFF VALVE /
COMPRESSOR
ON-OFF VALVE /
COMPRESSOR
TX1000 OF220-V2EW 85-240VAC 2-PIPE ON-OFF VALVE
WIFI CONTROL
THROUGH APP
ON-OFF VALVE /COMPRESSOR CONTROL
Thermostat acquires the room temperature via its
integrated sensor and maintains the set-point by
simple on-off output
POWER ON OR OFF
By pressing POWER button
to change the power On/Off status.
INCREASE / DECREASE
In the ON state, press UP      or
     DOWN to increase or decrease
the setting parameters.
FAN OPERATION
Fan can be selected as manual or automatic 3-speed operation. In manual
mode, the fan wil l  be switched to the selected speed via control output
Gh,Gm,Gl (by pressing FAN button       ). In automatic mode, the fan speed
will be switched upon the difference between the room temperature and the
set-point. When room temperature reaches set-point, valve will be closed and
meanwhile, fan turns to low speed fan will be turned off as well “(fan can be
changed to low speed instead of turning OFF via ISU mode)"
HEAT/COOL/VENT
Pressing the MODE button         to select heat
         cool         or ventilation          mode.
TEMPERATURE DISPLAY
Both the room temperature and the set-point
are displayed.
COMFORT MODE
In the comfort mode, the set point can be
changed by pressing UP      or DOWN      buttons.
Different applications include cool only, heat only
and manual heat/cool changeover.
KEY LOCK
The default status of “Key lock” is all keys available and it can be changed in
ISU mode. Key lock function includes the following settings: All keys are